
ITB No. 24-101641 DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

ITB Name: Helicopter Maintenance and Repair Service 
( Annual Contract with 4 Options To Renew)

BID TABULATION
Bid Opening: March 20, 2024

Price Schedule Opening: April 10, 2024
Procurement Agent: Toneya Dawson

ITEM Services Estimated #                    
of Units Unit of Measure Unit Price  Total Price

1

Labor rate / Emergency Service hourly rate 
(Labor rate shall include consumables such as 
rags, nuts, bolts, tie wraps, grease, sealants, 
cleaners, and/or solvents.) 2 Per Hour $210.00 $420.00

2 100 hour inspection (flat rate) for AS350-B2 2 Flat Rate $700.00 $1,400.00

3 150 hour inspection (flat rate) for AS350-B2 2 Flat Rate $1,400.00 $2,800.00

4 150 hour oil filter change for AS350-B2 2 Each $140.00 $280.00

5 Annual Inspection for AS350-B2 2 Each $1,260.00 $2,520.00

6
600 hour inspection or biennial inspection for 
AS350-B2 2 Each $6,300.00 $12,600.00

7
1200 hour inspection or 48 months for AS350-
B2 2 Each $1,680.00 $3,360.00

Company Name:                                                       Rotor Resources, LLC

Form Revised 03/01/18



ITB No. 24-101641 DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

ITB Name: Helicopter Maintenance and Repair Service
( Annual Contract with 4 Options To Renew)

BID TABULATION
Bid Opening: March 20, 2024

Price Schedule Opening: April 10, 2024
Procurement Agent: Toneya Dawson

8

Labor rate, Inspections outside the 
Manufacturer’s requirements, such as: ICA’s 
(instructions for continued airworthiness) and 
AD’s (airworthiness directives), not already 
listed above. 

Labor rate shall include consumables such as 
rags, nuts, bolts, tie wraps, grease, sealants, 
cleaners, and/or solvents. 2 Per Hour $150.00 $300.00

9

If another Helicopter is added, would all prices 
be the same?

 Yes       1 Each  Yes 

10

Bidder shall state discount from Parts List for 
special parts requirements. (Do not state the 
discount in the form of cost�plus. Stating the 
discount in the form of cost�plus fails to tell 
the County the percentage that it will save.) 0%

Witness Signature: 
Agent Signature:

Number of Bids Received: 1
Yes - GFE
Yes

LSBE Participation Benchmark/GFE
Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)
Note:

Recommend award to the sole responsive and responsible bidder: Rotor Resources, LLC, 169 Commodore Path, Hiram, GA 30141

Form Revised 03/01/18

Delores Hill


	Sheet2

